COORDINATOR OF WFNS COMMITTEE ACTIVITIES

Salman Sharif Sharifsalman73@gmail.com

YOUNG NEUROSURGERY AWARD COMMITTEE

Chairman Fahd Hassan (Morocco) fahdderkaoui@gmail.com

Co-Chairman Hiroaki Shimizu (Japan) hshim@nsg.med.tohoku.ac.jp
THE WILLIAM SCOVILLE AWARD COMMITTEE

Chairman Imad Kanaan (Saudi Arabia) Dr.imad.kanaan@gmail.com

CEREBROVASCULAR COMMITTEE

Chairman Giuseppe Lanzino (USA) Lanzino.giuseppe@mayo.edu

Co-Chairman Michael Bojanovsky (Canada) m_bojanowsky@yahoo.com

EDUCATION COMMITTEE

Chairman Mehmet Zileli (Turkey) zilelim@gmail.com

Continental Co-Chairmen:

AANS: Mustafa Baskaya (USA) baskaya@neurosurgery.wisc.edu
AASNS: Miki Fujimura (Japan) fujimur@med.hokudai.ac.jp
CAANS: Abdessamad El Ouahabi elouahabi.a@hotmail. fr
(Morocco)

FLANC: Alvaro Campero (Argentina) alvarocampero@yahoo.com.ar
EANS: Alistair Jenkins (UK) alistair.jenkins@nuth.nhs.uk

NEUROTRAUMATOLOGY COMMITTEE

Chairman Andres Rubiano (Colombia) rubianoam@gmail.com

Co-Chairman Jeff Ntalaja (DR Congo) drntalaja@yahoo.fr

GLOBAL NEUROSURGERY COMMITTEE

Chairman Tariq Khan (Pakistan) tarig.k@nwgh.pk

Co-Chairman Tsegazaeb Laeke (Ethiopia) tselaeke@gmail.com

HONORARY PRESIDENTS COMMITTEE

Chairman Jacques Brotchi (Belgium) brotchi.jacques@gmail.com

Co-Chairman Enrique Osorio (Colombia) osorioenriguel@gmail.com

LIAISON COMMITTEE WFNS/ WHO

Chairman Walter Johnson (USA) johnson.walt2@gmail.com
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Chairman

Kemel Gothme (Colombia) kemelghotme@gmail.com
MEDAL OF HONOR COMMITTEE
Nelson Oyesiku (USA) noyesik@med.unc.edu

NEUROENDOSCOPY COMMITTEE

Stefan Wolfsberger (Austria) stefan.wolfsberger@meduniwien.ac.at

Takeo Goto (Japan) gotot@med.osaka-cu.ac.jp

NEURO-ONCOLOGY COMMITTEE

kate.drummond@whcn.org.au /
kate.drummond@mbh.org.au
Sandeep Vaishya (India)/ lhsan svaishya@hotmail.com /
Solaroglu Turkey) isolaroglu@ku.edu.tr

NEUROSURGICAL ANATOMY COMMITTEE

Kate Drummond (Australia)

Hung Tzu Wen (Brazil) wenht@uol.com.br

Ying Mao (China) yingmaol68@hotmail.com

PERIPHERAL NERVE SURGERY COMMITTEE

Debora Garozzo (UAE) personal@deboragarozzo.com

Mariano Socolovsky (Argentina) marianosocolovsky@gmail.com

SKULL-BASE SURGERY COMMITTEE

Daniel M. Prevedello (USA) dprevedello@gmail.com

Doo-Sik Kong (Korea) Neurokong@gmail.com

SPINE & REHABILITATION COMMITTEE

Richard Assakar (France) richardassaker@gmail.com

Corinna Zygourakis (USA)/ Aderehime corinnaz@stanford.edu /
Haidara (lvory Coast) ader _medic@yahoo.fr

STEREOTACTIC AND FUNCTIONAL NEUROSURGERY COMMITTEE

Ahmed M. Alkhani (Saudi Arabia) alkhani@yahoo.com

Osvaldo Velila-Felho (Brazil) osvaldovilelafilhoneuro@gmail.com

WOMEN IN NEUROSURGERY COMMITTEE

Gelareh Zadeh (Canada) gelareh.zadeh@uhn.ca

Selfy Oswary (Indonesia) oswari.selfy@gmail.com

HYDROCEPHALUS AND CSF DISORDERS COMMITTEE

Uwe Kehler (Germany) u.kehler@asklepios.com
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Adrian Caceres (Costa Rica) neurogx@gmail.com

INNOVATION AND TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE

Muhammad Abd El Bar (USA) muhammad.abd.el.barr@duke.edu

Aliasgar Moiyadi (India) aliasgar.moiyadi@gmail.com

MATERIALS, DRUGS AND DEVICES COMMITTEE

Jake Timothy (UK) jaketimothy@mac.com

Wellingson Paiva (Brazil) wellingsonpaiva@yahoo.com.br

RESEARCH COMMITTEE

Joachim Oertel (Germany) joachimoertel1970@gmail.com

Michael Steinmetz (USA) STEINMM @ccf.org

RADIOSURGERY COMMITTEE

Isabelle Germano (USA) isabelle.germano@mountsinai.org

Abdurahman Shudifat (Jordan) a.shudifat@gmail.com

MILITARY NEUROSURGERY COMMITTEE

Uwe Max Mauer (Germany) fourkidslee@yahoo.de

Nidal Khasawneh (Jordan) nidalkhasawneh@hotmail.com

ETHICS COMMITTEE

Tiit Mathiesen (Denmark) tiit. mathiesen@karolinska.se

Ahmed Ammar (Saudi Arabia) ahmed@ahmedammar.com

YOUNG NEUROSURGEON FORUM COMMITTEE

Abuzar Gungor (Turkey) abuzergungor@gmail.com

Laura Lippa (ltaly) laura.lippa@gmail.com




